Summer 2019
SE TAX
COUNTY OP

--Total PRE/MBT
--Total Non-PRE/MBT

Winter 2019
SO TAX
SCH B-S
ISD OP
ISDVOCED
ISD SPEC ED
MOTT OP
MOTT DT
PARAMEDIC
PARKS
SENIOR CITIZENS
HEALTH SERVICES
VETERANS
MSU EXT
ANIMAL CONTROL
CULTURE
LIBRARY
AIRPORT
UNIT OP
MTA

--Total PRE/MBT
--Total Non-PRE/MBT

Millage Rates

Mt. Morris School District (25040)

6.000000
5.491100

11.491100
11.491100

18.000000
2.494700
0.411700
0.958600
2.397300
1.981900
0.820000
0.483200
0.747800
0.697900
0.997100
0.099700
0.039800
0.199400
0.959100
0.990500
0.483200
0.927400
1.222100

16.911400
34.911400

1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

State Education Tax
County Tax

School Operating
School Supplemental

ISD Tax

ISD Tax

ISD Tax
College Tax
College Tax
County Tax
County Tax
County Tax
County Tax
County Tax
County Tax
County Tax
County Tax
Library Tax
County Tax
Township Tax
County Tax



Summer 2019
SE TAX
COUNTY OP

--Total PRE/MBT
--Total Non-PRE/MBT

Winter 2019
SO TAX
SCH-DT
SCH B-S
ISD OP
ISD VOC ED
ISD SPEC ED
MOTT OP
MOTT DT
PARAMEDIC
PARKS
SENIOR CITIZENS
HEALTH SERVICES
VETERANS
MSU EXT
ANIMAL CONTROL
CULTURE
LIBRARY
AIRPORT
UNIT OP
MTA

--Total PRE/MBT
--Total Non-PRE/MBT

Millage Rates

Genesee School District (25070)

6.000000
5.491100

11.491100
11.491100

16.735800
16.00000
0.967500
0.411700
0.958600
2.397300
1.981900
0.820000
0.483200
0.747800
0.697900
0.997100
0.099700
0.039800
0.199400
0.959100
0.990500
0.483200
0.927400
1.222100

31.384200
48.120000

1.00
1.00

1.00
0.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

State Education Tax
County Tax

School Operating

School Debt

School Supplemental

ISD Tax

ISD Tax

ISD Tax
College Tax
College Tax
County Tax
County Tax
County Tax
County Tax
County Tax
County Tax
County Tax
County Tax
Library Tax
County Tax
Township Tax
County Tax



Summer 2019
SE TAX
COUNTY OP

--Total PRE/MBT
--Total Non-PRE/MBT

Winter 2019
SO TAX
SCH B-S
ISD OP
ISDVOCED
ISD SPEC ED
MOTT OP
MOTT DT
PARAMEDIC
PARKS
SENIOR CITIZENS
HEALTH SERVICES
VETERANS
MSU EXT
ANIMAL CONTROL
CULTURE
LIBRARY
AIRPORT
UNIT OP
MTA

--Total PRE/MBT
--Total Non-PRE/MBT

Clio School District (25150)

6.000000
5.491100

11.491100
11.491100

18.000000
1.995800
0.411700
0.958600
2.397300
1.981900
0.820000
0.483200
0.747800
0.697900
0.997100
0.099700
0.039800
0.199400
0.959100
0.990500
0.483200
0.927400
1.222100

16.412500
34.412500

Millage Rates

1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

State Education Tax
County Tax

School Operating
School Supplemental
ISD Tax

ISD Tax

ISD Tax

College Tax
College Tax
County Tax
County Tax
County Tax
County Tax
County Tax
County Tax
County Tax
County Tax
Library Tax
County Tax
Township Tax
County Tax



Summer 2019
SE TAX
COUNTY OP

--Total PRE/MBT
--Total Non-PRE/MBT

Winter 2019
SO TAX
SCH B-S
ISD OP
ISD VOCED
ISD SPEC ED
MOTT OP
MOTT DT
PARAMEDIC
PARKS
SENIOR CITIZENS
HEALTH SERVICES
VETERANS
MSU EXT
ANIMAL CONTROL
CULTURE
LIBRARY
AIRPORT
UNIT OP
MTA

--Total PRE/MBT
--Total Non-PRE/MBT

Millage Rates

Lakeville School District (25280)

6.000000
5.491100

11.491100
11.491100

18.000000
2.500000
0.411700
0.958600
2.397300
1.981900
0.820000
0.483200
0.747800
0.697900
0.997100
0.099700
0.039800
0.199400
0.959100
0.990500
0.483200
0.927400
1.222100

16.916700
34.916700

1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

State Education Tax
County Tax

School Operating
School Supplemental

ISD Tax

ISD Tax

ISD Tax
College Tax
College Tax
County Tax
County Tax
County Tax
County Tax
County Tax
County Tax
County Tax
County Tax
Library Tax
County Tax
Township Tax
County Tax



Summer 2019
SE TAX
COUNTY OP

--Total PRE/MBT
--Total Non-PRE/MBT

Winter 2019
SO TAX
SCHOOL BS
TU ISD OP
TUVOCED
TU SPEC ED
PARAMEDIC
PARKS
SENIOR CITIZENS
HEALTH SERVICES
VETERANS
MSU EXT
ANIMAL CONTROL
CULTURE
LIBRARY
AIRPORT
UNIT OP
MTA

--Total PRE/MBT
--Total Non-PRE/MBT

Millage Rates

Millington School District (79100)

6.000000
5.491100

11.491100
11.491100

17.615600
3.000000
0.141100
1.649600
2.450200
0.483200
0.747800
0.697900
0.997100
0.099700
0.039800
0.199400
0.959100
0.990500
0.483200
0.927400
1.222100

15.088100
32.703700

1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

State Education Tax
County Tax

School Operating

ISD Tax

ISD Tax

ISD Tax
County Tax
County Tax
County Tax
County Tax
County Tax
County Tax
County Tax
County Tax
Library Tax
County Tax
Township Tax
County Tax



