Millage Rates Mt. Morris School District (25040)

Summer 2	U	1	9
----------	---	---	---

SE TAX	6.000000	1.00	State Education Tax
COUNTY OP	5.491100	1.00	County Tax
Total PRE/MBT Total Non-PRE/MBT	11.491100 11.491100		

<u>Winter 2019</u>			
SO TAX	18.000000	1.00	School Operating
SCH B-S	2.494700	1.00	School Supplemental
ISD OP	0.411700	1.00	ISD Tax
ISD VOC ED	0.958600	1.00	ISD Tax
ISD SPEC ED	2.397300	1.00	ISD Tax
MOTT OP	1.981900	1.00	College Tax
MOTT DT	0.820000	1.00	College Tax
PARAMEDIC	0.483200	1.00	County Tax
PARKS	0.747800	1.00	County Tax
SENIOR CITIZENS	0.697900	1.00	County Tax
HEALTH SERVICES	0.997100	1.00	County Tax
VETERANS	0.099700	1.00	County Tax
MSU EXT	0.039800	1.00	County Tax
ANIMAL CONTROL	0.199400	1.00	County Tax
CULTURE	0.959100	1.00	County Tax
LIBRARY	0.990500	1.00	Library Tax
AIRPORT	0.483200	1.00	County Tax
UNIT OP	0.927400	1.00	Township Tax
MTA	1.222100	1.00	County Tax

⁻⁻Total PRE/MBT 16.911400 --Total Non-PRE/MBT 34.911400

Millage Rates Genesee School District (25070)

<u>Summer 2019</u>			
SE TAX	6.000000	1.00	State Education Tax
COUNTY OP	5.491100	1.00	County Tax
Total PRE/MBT	11.491100		
Total Non-PRE/MBT	11.491100		
<u>Winter 2019</u>			
SO TAX	16.735800	1.00	School Operating
SCH-DT	16.00000	0.00	School Debt
SCH B-S	0.967500	1.00	School Supplemental
ISD OP	0.411700	1.00	ISD Tax
ISD VOC ED	0.958600	1.00	ISD Tax
ISD SPEC ED	2.397300	1.00	ISD Tax
MOTT OP	1.981900	1.00	College Tax
MOTT DT	0.820000	1.00	College Tax
PARAMEDIC	0.483200	1.00	County Tax
PARKS	0.747800	1.00	County Tax
SENIOR CITIZENS	0.697900	1.00	County Tax
HEALTH SERVICES	0.997100	1.00	County Tax
VETERANS	0.099700	1.00	County Tax
MSU EXT	0.039800	1.00	County Tax
ANIMAL CONTROL	0.199400	1.00	County Tax
CULTURE	0.959100	1.00	County Tax
LIBRARY	0.990500	1.00	Library Tax
AIRPORT	0.483200	1.00	County Tax
UNIT OP	0.927400	1.00	Township Tax
MTA	1.222100	1.00	County Tax

⁻⁻Total PRE/MBT 31.384200 --Total Non-PRE/MBT 48.120000

Millage Rates Clio School District (25150)

<u>Summer</u>	<i>20</i>	<u>1</u>	9

SE TAX	6.000000	1.00	State Education Tax
COUNTY OP	5.491100	1.00	County Tax
Total PRE/MBT Total Non-PRE/MBT	11.491100 11.491100		

<u>Winter 2019</u>			
SO TAX	18.000000	1.00	School Operating
SCH B-S	1.995800	1.00	School Supplemental
ISD OP	0.411700	1.00	ISD Tax
ISD VOC ED	0.958600	1.00	ISD Tax
ISD SPEC ED	2.397300	1.00	ISD Tax
MOTT OP	1.981900	1.00	College Tax
MOTT DT	0.820000	1.00	College Tax
PARAMEDIC	0.483200	1.00	County Tax
PARKS	0.747800	1.00	County Tax
SENIOR CITIZENS	0.697900	1.00	County Tax
HEALTH SERVICES	0.997100	1.00	County Tax
VETERANS	0.099700	1.00	County Tax
MSU EXT	0.039800	1.00	County Tax
ANIMAL CONTROL	0.199400	1.00	County Tax
CULTURE	0.959100	1.00	County Tax
LIBRARY	0.990500	1.00	Library Tax
AIRPORT	0.483200	1.00	County Tax
UNIT OP	0.927400	1.00	Township Tax
MTA	1.222100	1.00	County Tax

⁻⁻Total PRE/MBT 16.412500 --Total Non-PRE/MBT 34.412500

Millage Rates Lakeville School District (25280)

<u>Sun</u>	<u>ımer</u>	<u> 20</u>	<u> 19</u>

SE TAX	6.000000	1.00	State Education Tax
COUNTY OP	5.491100	1.00	County Tax
Total PRE/MBT	11.491100		
Total Non-PRE/MBT	11.491100		

<u> Winter 2019</u>

<u>Winter 2019</u>			
SO TAX	18.000000	1.00	School Operating
SCH B-S	2.500000	1.00	School Supplemental
ISD OP	0.411700	1.00	ISD Tax
ISD VOC ED	0.958600	1.00	ISD Tax
ISD SPEC ED	2.397300	1.00	ISD Tax
MOTT OP	1.981900	1.00	College Tax
MOTT DT	0.820000	1.00	College Tax
PARAMEDIC	0.483200	1.00	County Tax
PARKS	0.747800	1.00	County Tax
SENIOR CITIZENS	0.697900	1.00	County Tax
HEALTH SERVICES	0.997100	1.00	County Tax
VETERANS	0.099700	1.00	County Tax
MSU EXT	0.039800	1.00	County Tax
ANIMAL CONTROL	0.199400	1.00	County Tax
CULTURE	0.959100	1.00	County Tax
LIBRARY	0.990500	1.00	Library Tax
AIRPORT	0.483200	1.00	County Tax
UNIT OP	0.927400	1.00	Township Tax
MTA	1.222100	1.00	County Tax

⁻⁻Total PRE/MBT 16.916700 --Total Non-PRE/MBT 34.916700

Millage Rates Millington School District (79100)

SE TAX	6.000000	1.00	State Education Tax
COUNTY OP	5.491100	1.00	County Tax
Total PRE/MBT Total Non-PRE/MBT	11.491100 11.491100		

Winter 2019

SO TAX	17.615600	1.00	School Operating
SCHOOL BS	3.000000		
TU ISD OP	0.141100	1.00	ISD Tax
TU VOC ED	1.649600	1.00	ISD Tax
TU SPEC ED	2.450200	1.00	ISD Tax
PARAMEDIC	0.483200	1.00	County Tax
PARKS	0.747800	1.00	County Tax
SENIOR CITIZENS	0.697900	1.00	County Tax
HEALTH SERVICES	0.997100	1.00	County Tax
VETERANS	0.099700	1.00	County Tax
MSU EXT	0.039800	1.00	County Tax
ANIMAL CONTROL	0.199400	1.00	County Tax
CULTURE	0.959100	1.00	County Tax
LIBRARY	0.990500	1.00	Library Tax
AIRPORT	0.483200	1.00	County Tax
UNIT OP	0.927400	1.00	Township Tax
MTA	1.222100	1.00	County Tax

⁻⁻Total PRE/MBT 15.088100 --Total Non-PRE/MBT 32.703700